
  

FR
ID

A
Y

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Paper Games
Jewelry Making *350++
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
Ceramic Painting *300++
Origami
Swimming Class | 200++
Fish Feeding 
Zumba Dance

SA
T

U
R

D
A

Y

9:00 
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Animal Weave
Doll Painting *200++
Musical Game
Magical Bag *300++
Fancy Mask
Make Your Pizza *499++
Thai Boxing For Kids
Toss Game

  

SU
N

D
A

Y

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00 
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Funny Yoga
Sand Art *450++
Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Jelly Candle *(S)250++, (M)350++
Quick Cups
Face Painting * 200++
Say in Thai
Bingo game

 

DAILY ACTIVITIES

 

DAY TIME

M
O

N
D

A
Y

KID'S ACTIVITIES
AT CAMP HYATT
(4 - 12 YEARS OLD)

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

TIME

Ocean Papermache
Phuket Batik *250++
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
Kid's Nail Medicure *250++
Fancy Necklace
Snorkeling Class 250++ | Main pool
Towel Folding
Music Games

TEEN AND ADULT ACTIVITIES

(13 ABOVE YEARS OLD)

Stretching | Main Pool
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
ABS & Core Workout | Fitness

TIME

08:00
10:00
11:00 
15:00

Stretching | Main Pool
Phuket Batik *250++
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
Snorkeling Class 250++ | Main Pool

Yoga | Main Pool
Water Aerobics | Main Pool
Muay Thai 250++ | Fitness

08:00
14:00
15:00

Yoga | Main Pool
Pencil Holder
Muffins Decoration *399++

Boot Camp | Main pool
Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Arms & Shoulders workout | Fitness

09:00
11:00
16:00

Ocean Bookmark
Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Thai Dance | Camp Hyatt

Thai Chi | Main pool
Pool Game | Main Pool
Muay Thai 250++ | Fitness

08:00
11:00
15:00
16:00

Thai Chi | Main pool
Pool Game | Main Pool
Mocktail Class | 399++
Say in Thai | Camp Hyatt

Stretching | Main Pool
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
Glutes and Legs Workout | Fitness

08:00
11:00
16:00

Stretching | Main Pool
Family Fun Contest | Pool Deck
Fish Feeding | Lobby

Yoga | Main Pool
Water Aerobics | Main Pool
Muay Thai 250++ | Fitness

08:00
14:00
15:00

Yoga | Main Pool
Fancy Mask | Camp Hyatt
Make your Pizza *499++

Boot Camp | Main pool
Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Full Body Mobility | Fitness

11:00
16:00
17:00

Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Say in Thai
Bingo Game

FAMILY ACTIVITIES

T
U

ES
D

A
Y

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Arts and Crafts
Doll Painting *200++
Quick Cups
Paper Umbrella Painting *450++
Pencil Holder
Muffins Decoration *399++
Thai Boxing For Kids
Tick Tac Toe Game

  

W
ED

N
ES

D
A

Y

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Ocean Bookmark
Magical Bag *300++
Minute to Win | Pool Deck
Jelly Candle *(S)250++ (M)350++
Color Stamping
Fan Painting *250++
Thai Dance
Matching Game

T
H

U
R

SD
A

Y

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Kid's Aerobic
Batik T-Shirt *500++
Pool Game | Main Pool
Sand Art *450++
Quick Cups
Mocktail Class | 399++
Say in Thai
Hunting Play

CAMP HYATT ACTIVITIES
• Camp Hyatt is open daily from 9:00 AM to 7:00 PM
• Camp Hyatt is a children's facility
• Activities are available for children aged 4 to 12 years old
• Baby sitting services are available from THB 350, contact anyone of us for more info
• * Paid activities prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% sevice charge and 7% VAT
• **Acitivities available depend on water tide and weather
• For more information or if you would like to take part in any activity please contact ext. 5391  
   or our Guest Service Centre on (0)

TEEN AND ADULTS ACTIVITIES
•  Please confirm all activities one day in advance
•  Please wear comfortable clothing to attend the session
•  Your presence is appreciated 5 minutes before the session begins
•  In case of the rain, venue for activities at 8:00 AM will be at
    Fitness Centre
•  All activities are subject to availability
•  For more information or if you would like to take part in any activity please 
     contact ext. 5391 or our Guest Service Centre on (0)

08:00
11:00
14:00

08:00 
11:00
14:00

08:00
11:00
14:00

08:00
11:00
14:00

08:00
11:00
14:00

08:00
11:00
14:00

08:00
11:00
14:00


