DAILY ACTIVITIES

DAY	TIME	KID'S ACTIVITIES AT CAMP HYATT (4 - 12 YEARS OLD)	TIME	TEEN AND ADULT ACTIVITIES (13 ABOVE YEARS OLD)	TIME	FAMILY ACTIVITIES
MONDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Ocean Papermache Phuket Batik *250++ Family Fun Contest Pool Deck Kid's Nail Medicure *250++ Fancy Necklace Snorkeling Class 250++ Main pool Towel Folding Music Games	08:00 11:00 14:00	Stretching Main Pool Family Fun Contest Pool Deck ABS & Core Workout Fitness	08:00 10:00 11:00 15:00	Stretching Main Pool Phuket Batik *250++ Family Fun Contest Pool Deck Snorkeling Class 250++ Main Pool
TUESDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Arts and Crafts Doll Painting *200++ Quick Cups Paper Umbrella Painting *450++ Pencil Holder Muffins Decoration *399++ Thai Boxing For Kids Tick Tac Toe Game	08:00 11:00 14:00	Yoga Main Pool Water Aerobics Main Pool Muay Thai 250++ Fitness	08:00 14:00 15:00	Yoga Main Pool Pencil Holder Muffins Decoration *399++
WEDNESDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Ocean Bookmark Magical Bag *300++ Minute to Win Pool Deck Jelly Candle *(\$)250++ (M)350++ Color Stamping Fan Painting *250++ Thai Dance Matching Game	08:00 11:00 14:00	Boot Camp Main pool Minute to Win Pool Deck Arms & Shoulders workout Fitness	09:00 11:00 16:00	Ocean Bookmark Minute to Win Pool Deck Thai Dance Camp Hyatt
THURSDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Kid's Aerobic Batik T-Shirt *500++ Pool Game Main Pool Sand Art *450++ Quick Cups Mocktail Class 399++ Say in Thai Hunting Play	08:00 11:00 14:00	Thai Chi Main pool Pool Game Main Pool Muay Thai 250++ Fitness	08:00 11:00 15:00 16:00	Thai Chi Main pool Pool Game Main Pool Mocktail Class 399++ Say in Thai Camp Hyatt
FRIDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Paper Games Jewelry Making *350++ Family Fun Contest Pool Deck Ceramic Painting *300++ Origami Swimming Class 200++ Fish Feeding Zumba Dance	08:00 11:00 14:00	Stretching Main Pool Family Fun Contest Pool Deck Glutes and Legs Workout Fitness	08:00 11:00 16:00	Stretching Main Pool Family Fun Contest Pool Deck Fish Feeding Lobby
SATURDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Animal Weave Doll Painting *200++ Musical Game Magical Bag *300++ Fancy Mask Make Your Pizza *499++ Thai Boxing For Kids Toss Game	08:00 11:00 14:00	Yoga Main Pool Water Aerobics Main Pool Muay Thai 250++ Fitness	08:00 14:00 15:00	Yoga Main Pool Fancy Mask Camp Hyatt Make your Pizza *499++
SUNDAY	9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00	Funny Yoga Sand Art *450++ Minute to Win Pool Deck Jelly Candle *(S)250++, (M)350++ Quick Cups Face Painting * 200++ Say in Thai Bingo game	08:00 11:00 14:00	Boot Camp Main pool Minute to Win Pool Deck Full Body Mobility Fitness	11:00 16:00 17:00	Minute to Win Pool Deck Say in Thai Bingo Game

CAMP HYATT ACTIVITIES

- Camp Hyatt is open daily from 9:00 AM to 7:00 PM
- Camp Hyatt is a children's facility
- Activities are available for children aged 4 to 12 years old
- Baby sitting services are available from THB 350, contact anyone of us for more info
- * Paid activities prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% sevice charge and 7% VAT
- **Acitivities available depend on water tide and weather
- For more information or if you would like to take part in any activity please contact ext. 5391 or our Guest Service Centre on (0)

TEEN AND ADULTS ACTIVITIES

- Please confirm all activities one day in advance
- Please wear comfortable clothing to attend the session
- Your presence is appreciated 5 minutes before the session begins
- In case of the rain, venue for activities at 8:00 AM will be at Fitness Centre
- All activities are subject to availability
- For more information or if you would like to take part in any activity please contact ext. 5391 or our Guest Service Centre on (0)